
MPH EVENTS
6/29/2017

CANBY OREGON

PEE WEE
Name Horse's Name Time
AVA MALCOLM VIOLET 16.963

OPEN AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.988 $80.00
2 KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 15.217 $48.00
3 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.25 $32.00

AUTUMN MITCHELL R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE"  R 15.585
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.618
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.765
KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.1
MALISA LOWREY SMART ZANOLENA NEAT no time

OPEN PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.988 $80.00
2 KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 15.245 $48.00
3 KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.25 $32.00

AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.362
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.765
AUTUMN MITCHELL R DASH OF FAITH "JOSIE"  R 15.826
MALISA LOWREY SMART ZANOLENA NEAT no time
KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS no time

2500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.832 $45.00
2 MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.902 $30.00

KATTIE HOFFMAN FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY" 16.119
KATIE REICHERT LETTY 16.614
ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time

2500 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.832 $36.00
2 KATTIE HOFFMAN FLY ON MY FIREWATER "FLY" 15.833 $24.00

MAGGIE BECK LADY 16.565
KATIE REICHERT LETTY 16.672

1000 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.407 $30.00
BECKY GONZALES LIL FRENCH DOLLY 18.53

1000 PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KAYLA WARLICK KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME 15.407 $45.00
2 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.881 $30.00

LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.67
RONNA SCHEWE PARSON 16.742
JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER 16.754



500 AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.881 $60.00
2 DAWN FLETCHER WHATABOLDCHALLENGE 16.044 $45.00
3 AMANDA MARRIOTT LARRY 16.102 $30.00
4 LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.67 $15.00

JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER 16.754
RONNA SCHEWE DR MIKE 16.898
SARAH LOCKE BODY WORKS "SIMON" 18.449
JODY BEST GOTTA BE BIANKUS 18.463
CAILIN CARMICHAEL GEE 19.627
ALI CARMICHAEL LACEY PENNY 19.691

500 PM
ROLLED TO 1000 PM

4D AM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 MALISA LOWREY SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 14.767 $217.00
2 KATIE PASCOE JR FAMOUS PLAYER 14.882 $188.00
3 JERRI MANN CZECH 14.896 $145.00
4 BAILEY VANKOLL DILBERT 14.951 $101.00
5 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.988 $72.00

KATIE PASCOE FAMOUS SCARLETT 15.102
RAYNA JOHNSON KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN 15.135
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 15.217
VALERIE JAMES REX 15.235
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.25
Division II

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.268 $195.00
2 STORMY GRIFFIN WICKED STREAKIN LILLY 15.33 $169.00
3 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 15.358 $130.00
4 RACHEL RUSH MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI" 15.362 $91.00
5 KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.413 $65.00

ALLY MAGER OTT 2 B OZZY 15.553
KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 15.568
VALERIE JAMES BABY RENO 15.594
VALERIE JAMES BIG RED 15.602
JODY BEST RYANS SIX 15.608
AUTUMN MITCHELL TUCKER 15.618
JENNIFER WEBB KARLAS VALENTINE 15.695
SALLY ERICKSON "DJ" 15.724
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.765
Division III

1 HOPE RIESTERER LOXLEY 15.792 $166.00
2 RACHEL STOLLER CRUISER 15.805 $144.00
3 KATTIE HOFFMAN CAPTAINS SUMMER GIRL 15.809 $111.00
4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 15.832 $78.00
5 HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANSDEVA 15.849 $55.00

ALISA HELFRICH JUDGE BE DASHIN 15.862
KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.881
MAGGIE BECK LADY 15.902
CINDY WESTLUND TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA" 15.929
KRISTINE SPURGEON WOLFEY 15.971
KIT THOMPSON JOCKEY 16.001
SUE MCDONALD HAMMER 16.041
DAWN FLETCHER WHATABOLDCHALLENGE 16.044



ALYSIA VERGIN GIMME DAT AGAIN 16.05
KIT THOMPSON NAME YOUR FAME 16.051
LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.06
GRACE MCCARTHY FOREVER A JAZABELL 16.078
KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS 16.1
LINDSEY GRIFFIN SIX PACK POSSUM "6 PACK" 16.224
Division IV

1 ALISA HELFRICH KULLIE 16.483 $145.00
2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.484 $125.00
3 EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 16.544 $96.00
4 JACQUELINE BURNARD LENAS DOUBLE POWERHOUSE 16.604 $68.00
5 KATIE REICHERT LETTY 16.614 $48.00

JERRI MANN WICKED TURNER 16.754
VICTORIA BURNARD GEE WHIZ TAG ME 17.096
NICOLE GARSKI PARSON 17.125
KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 17.166
HANNAH ZURBRUGG THREE DEE CHEX 17.192
OLIVIA LEONHART SMOKIN FANCY PANTS "FANCY" 17.43
BETHANY EFAW HESA HAZELIGHT TOO "ELLIOTT" 18.08
JUDY SMITH PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME 18.086
JODY BEST GOTTA BE BIANKUS 18.463
TERRIE WHITE "ROO" 19.195
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time
ALLY MAGER CAPTAINS EYE OPENER "PRADA" no time
MAGGIE BECK KINGS TUT CASH no time
KATIE ELLIOTT HOT ROD no time
TARA POLICH STREAKING MAGNOLIA no time
LINDZEY DORAN WE GO GIRL no time
SHANNON JONES FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY no time

4D PM
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 MALISA LOWREY SMART ZANOLENA NEAT 14.767 $93.00
2 KATIE PASCOE JR FAMOUS PLAYER 14.882 $73.00
3 BREANNE STOUT PARRTY IN HOLLYWOOD 14.988 $50.00

KATIE PASCOE FAMOUS SCARLETT 15.102
KATIE REICHERT MR BO JANGLES 15.242
KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 15.245
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE 15.25
Division II

1 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD EL RUBIO DINERO "JIMI" 15.268 $84.00
2 STORMY GRIFFIN WICKED STREAKIN LILLY 15.33 $66.00
3 CAROL WURDINGER TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT" 15.333 $45.00

RACHEL RUSH MISS DUALIN BADGER "BUGATTI" 15.362
KATIE AYRES APRILS BARLEE JETTIE 15.413
KRISTINE SPURGEON WOLFEY 15.46
EMILY BAILEY EASILY BIANKUS "ROWDY" 15.461
VALERIE JAMES REX 15.592
VALERIE JAMES BIG RED 15.602
JODY BEST RYANS SIX 15.608
TRISTA AYRES BLANTONS POCO DRIFT 15.765
Division III

1 VALERIE JAMES BABY RENO 15.825 $71.00
2 ALISA HELFRICH JUDGE BE DASHIN 15.862 $56.00
3 KRISTEN WHITEHEAD PARTY CUZ IM FRENCH "SEEZER" 15.881 $38.00

KATTIE HOFFMAN CAPTAINS SUMMER GIRL 15.91
ALYSIA VERGIN GIMME DAT AGAIN 16.05



LAURA REESE WILY BIG BADGER 16.06
LINDSEY GRIFFIN SIX PACK POSSUM "6 PACK" 16.224
Division IV

1 ALISA HELFRICH KULLIE 16.483 $62.00
2 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ" 16.484 $49.00
3 MAGGIE BECK LADY 16.565 $33.00

KATIE REICHERT LETTY 16.672
KATHY MILLER SHUGAR SMACKED "FIDDLE" 17.166
TERRIE WHITE "ROO" 18.623
MAGGIE BECK KINGS TUT CASH 21.577
SHANNON JONES FRENCHMANS ROYAL GUY no time
LINDZEY DORAN WE GO GIRL no time
KYM VANBERGEN SKEDADDLE BIANKUS no time
TRINITY CHRISTENSON BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE" no time


